Connect Eastern PA CoC Coordinated Entry Snapshot Report:

toHome

January — March 2025

Connect to Home Eastern PA Coordinated Entry Project (HUD Categories 1 and 4)

Quarterly Trends

New Households Enrolled & Placed on By Name List

e Average Housing Assessment Tool (HAT) Score (Max. 12)

Chronic Homeless at Coordinated Entry Intake

Fleeing Domestic Violence/HUD Cat. 4 Definition

Head of Household Aged 24 or Younger

Veteran Household

Medicaid Recipient

Central Valley RHAB Resident

Lehigh Valley RHAB Resident
Northern Tier RHAB Resident

Pocono RHAB Resident

South Central RHAB Resident

Outside of Eastern PA CoC Resident
All Households Enrolled at Any Point
All Households Exited

= Households Exited to Permanent Housing Destinations

Jan- Apr-
Mar Jun

1,741
3
185
653
189
62
1,233
408
398
177
144
548
42
3,963
1,536

192 (13%)

Jul-
Sep

Oct- YTD
Dec

1,741
3
185
653
189
62
1,233
408
398
177
144
548
42
3,963
1,536
192

Connect to Home Eastern PA Coordinated Entry Homeless Prevention Project (HUD Category 2)

Quarterly Trends

New Households Enrolled This Quarter

Connect to Home Eastern PA Coordinated Entry Referrals by Type

Quarterly Trends

Emergency Shelter Bed Opening

Prevention Assistance

Street Outreach

Transitional Housing

Joint Transitional Housing — Rapid Re-Housing
Rapid Re-Housing

Permanent Supportive Housing

Prepared by: Jason D. Alexander, Capacity for Change LLC.

Jan- Apr-
Mar Jun

1,158

Jan- Apr-
Mar Jun

1,593
452
322

64
16
544
34

Data Source: PA HMIS.

Jul-
Sep

Jul-
Sep

Oct- YTD
Dec Total

1,158

Oct- YTD
Dec Total

1,593
452
322

64
16
544
34



