Eastern PA CoC Coordinated Entry Snapshot Report: January – March 2025

Connect to Home Eastern PA Coordinated Entry Project (HUD Categories 1 and 4)

Quarterly Trends	Jan- Mar	Apr- Jun	Jul- Sep	Oct- Dec	YTD
New Households Enrolled & Placed on By Name List	1,741				1,741
• Average Housing Assessment Tool (HAT) Score (Max. 12)	3				3
Chronic Homeless at Coordinated Entry Intake	185				185
• Fleeing Domestic Violence/HUD Cat. 4 Definition	653				653
Head of Household Aged 24 or Younger	189				189
Veteran Household	62				62
Medicaid Recipient	1,233				1,233
Central Valley RHAB Resident	408				408
Lehigh Valley RHAB Resident	398				398
Northern Tier RHAB Resident	177				177
Pocono RHAB Resident	144				144
South Central RHAB Resident	548				548
Outside of Eastern PA CoC Resident	42				42
All Households Enrolled at Any Point	3,963				3,963
All Households Exited	1,536				1,536
 Households Exited to Permanent Housing Destinations 	192 (13%)				192

Connect to Home Eastern PA Coordinated Entry Homeless Prevention Project (HUD Category 2)

Quarterly Trends	Jan-	Apr-	Jul-	Oct-	YTD
	Mar	Jun	Sep	Dec	Total
New Households Enrolled This Quarter	1,158				1,158

Connect to Home Eastern PA Coordinated Entry Referrals by Type

Quarterly Trends	Jan- Mar	Apr- Jun	Jul- Sep	Oct- Dec	YTD Total
Emergency Shelter Bed Opening	1,593				1,593
Prevention Assistance	452				452
Street Outreach	322				322
Transitional Housing	64				64
Joint Transitional Housing – Rapid Re-Housing	16				16
Rapid Re-Housing	544				544
Permanent Supportive Housing	34				34

Prepared by: Jason D. Alexander, Capacity for Change LLC.

Data Source: PA HMIS.